
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199705120001
48081

05/12/1997
03:38:18

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ELDRIDGE,
CHARLES
DAVID

18 37 Lot#:118
Book:18 Pg:37

199705130001
49221

05/13/1997
10:26:46

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
WALTER R

199207080001
33731

199705130001
49231

05/13/1997
10:26:48

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
GARLAND H
JR

199310140003
20081

199705130001
49311

05/13/1997
10:49:53

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILSON,
MICHAEL A

8 19 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19

199706020001
70681

06/02/1997
01:52:09

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199703180000
82981

199706020001
70951

06/02/1997
03:21:19

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDREWS,
JOHN E

5 31 Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:31

199706030001
71861

06/03/1997
10:14:17

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES ARSAGA,
RUSSELL F

199209020001
87641

199706040001
73701

06/04/1997
09:11:09

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE PALMORE,
SHARRON K

20 150 Lot#:238
Book:20
Pg:150

199706040001
73691

06/04/1997
09:11:07

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE PALMORE,
SHARRON K

20 150 Lot#:238
Book:20
Pg:150

199707020002
07391

07/02/1997
12:48:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ANDREWS,
JOHN E

5 31 Lot#:23 Book:5
Pg:31

199706050001
75931

06/05/1997
08:57:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE STILLEY,
MICHAEL L

18 79 Lot#:28
Book:18 Pg:79

199707070002
10201

07/07/1997
09:15:47

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199704290001
31741

199707080002
13271

07/08/1997
10:54:44

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199704300001
32831

199707080002
13661

07/08/1997
01:00:22

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES POSENECKER
, JOHN A

199707080002
13681

07/08/1997
01:00:25

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WENTWORTH,
ROBIN

199410240003
18781

199707080002
13671

07/08/1997
01:00:24

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES TURNER, S
PAUL

199707100002
16321

07/10/1997
10:26:36

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199705270001
62721

199707100002
16331

07/10/1997
10:26:38

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199705270001
62721



199707300002
38031

07/30/1997
08:54:18

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199707020002
05861

199708010002
41821

08/01/1997
11:03:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199707070002
10801

199708040002
43501

08/04/1997
10:11:09

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES DUTCHER,
JOY M

199708130002
56921

08/13/1997
09:40:58

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES COLE, RAY T 199604080001
13581

199708150002
61041

08/15/1997
12:05:01

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199707020002
06271

199708250002
70481

08/25/1997
10:39:04

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES HUGHSTON,
MIKE

199412010003
53681

199709120002
94201

09/12/1997
10:40:57

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

199707010002
04381

199709150002
96181

09/15/1997
03:37:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES SIMS,
BRENDA I

199412200003
69701

199709150002
96221

09/15/1997
03:42:20

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MICHAELSON,
NEIL F

199709170002
98881

09/17/1997
11:54:16

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES ROHRER,
SCOTT A

199406080001
83491

199709240003
07301

09/24/1997
08:55:01

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199706030001
71711

199710020003
19691

10/02/1997
11:57:07

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES TOWNE,
MARK A

199507240001
94731


