Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	997; Nam	e= COLLA	TERAL M	ORTGAG	E LTD;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705120001 48081	05/12/1997 03:38:18	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ELDRIDGE, CHARLES DAVID			18	37		Lot#:118 Book:18 Pg:37
199705130001 49221	05/13/1997 10:26:46	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, WALTER R					199207080001 33731	
199705130001 49231	05/13/1997 10:26:48	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, GARLAND H JR					199310140003 20081	
199705130001 49311	05/13/1997 10:49:53	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILSON, MICHAEL A			8	19		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19
199706020001 70681	06/02/1997 01:52:09	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199703180000 82981	
199706020001 70951	06/02/1997 03:21:19	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDREWS, JOHN E			5	31		Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:31
199706030001 71861	06/03/1997 10:14:17	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	ARSAGA, RUSSELL F					199209020001 87641	
199706040001 73701	06/04/1997 09:11:09	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PALMORE, SHARRON K			20	150		Lot#:238 Book:20 Pg:150
199706040001 73691	06/04/1997 09:11:07	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PALMORE, SHARRON K			20	150		Lot#:238 Book:20 Pg:150
199707020002 07391	07/02/1997 12:48:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ANDREWS, JOHN E			5	31		Lot#:23 Book:5 Pg:31
199706050001 75931	06/05/1997 08:57:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STILLEY, MICHAEL L			18	79		Lot#:28 Book:18 Pg:79
199707070002 10201	07/07/1997 09:15:47	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199704290001 31741	
199707080002 13271	07/08/1997 10:54:44	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199704300001 32831	
199707080002 13661	07/08/1997 01:00:22	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	POSENECKER , JOHN A						
199707080002 13681	07/08/1997 01:00:25	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WENTWORTH, ROBIN					199410240003 18781	
199707080002 13671	07/08/1997 01:00:24	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, S PAUL						
199707100002 16321	07/10/1997 10:26:36	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199705270001 62721	
199707100002 16331	07/10/1997 10:26:38	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199705270001 62721	

199707300002 38031	07/30/1997 08:54:18	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199707020002 05861	
199708010002 41821	08/01/1997 11:03:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199707070002 10801	
199708040002 43501	08/04/1997 10:11:09	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	DUTCHER, JOY M				
199708130002 56921	08/13/1997 09:40:58	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, RAY T			199604080001 13581	
199708150002 61041	08/15/1997 12:05:01	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199707020002 06271	
199708250002 70481	08/25/1997 10:39:04	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHSTON, MIKE			199412010003 53681	
199709120002 94201	09/12/1997 10:40:57	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS			199707010002 04381	
199709150002 96181	09/15/1997 03:37:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, BRENDA I			199412200003 69701	
199709150002 96221	09/15/1997 03:42:20	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAELSON, NEIL F				
199709170002 98881	09/17/1997 11:54:16	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	ROHRER, SCOTT A			199406080001 83491	
199709240003 07301	09/24/1997 08:55:01	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199706030001 71711	
199710020003 19691	10/02/1997 11:57:07	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWNE, MARK A			199507240001 94731	